## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary A to Original Senate Bill No. 23 by Senator Miller

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 4, line 11, after "members" and before "or use" insert "of"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 7, line 5, change "<u>expressed</u>" to "<u>express</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 21, line 3, after "created" and before "and reallocate" insert a semicolon ";"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 26, line 8, change "<u>does</u>" to "<u>do</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 45, line 14, change "<u>Subsections</u>" to "<u>Subsection</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 48, line 1, change "<u>unit</u>" to "<u>lot</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 62, line 23, after "the lot" and before "and improvements" change "or unit" to "or
  unit"